MNS University of Agriculture Multan
5thMerit List For B.Sc. (Hons.) Environmental Science
Open Merit
(Monday 18th of October 2021)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.Sc. (Hons.) Environmental Science Degree Programme for
the Academic Session-Fall 2021. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. (Rs. 32000/-) up-to 21 Oct 2021
during office hours (09:00 AM to 5:00 PM) positively after the verification of original documents from the Coordinators/Advisors at the

respective department of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled.

NOTE:

1.

It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is
available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five sets of photocopies of their
documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.

. The candidates and their parents or guardians are requested to observe COVID-19 SOPs (i.e. use of Face Mask and Social Distancing)

during visit at campus.

. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or

privilege independently for any claim for final admission.

. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate

result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.

. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in B.Sc. (Hons.)

Environmental Science (50% Marks in intermediate) after declaration of intermediate result.

. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university

policy.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Applicants in Merit (Open Merit)

S# Application# Candidate Name Father's Name Hafiz-e-Quran Merit %Age
1 5993 MAHA SALEEM ABDUL SALEEM 0 89.09
2 10054 KHOWLA RAHMAN 0 88.82
3 10155 AREESH RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ 0 87.91
4 1282 HASSAN RAZA MUKHTIAR HUSSAIN 0 80.27
5 8489 SABA HAMID MUHAMMAD HAMID RAZA 0 78.82
6 6469 TALHA IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL 0 78.73
7 5406 SYED SAIM MUJTABA BUKHARI QAIM RAZA SHAH 0 76.09
8 1289 ALl ARSLAN MUHAMMAD JAVED 0 73.36
9 1815 LAIBA MALIK MUHAMMAD ARIF 0 73.36
10 2020 DANISH MUKHTAR MUKHTAR AHMED 0 73.36
11 2256 DILAWER HAQ NAWAZ HAQ NAWAZ 0 73.36
12 5946 LAIBA BUKHARI SYED SIBTAIN SHAH BUKHARI 0 73.36



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

7365

6722

2782

2846

3533

6377

7030

7168

7458

9414

203

9992

3551

3780

4705

4824

6284

9252

3141

3382

4126

5090

7610

8217

418

5036

6310

6699

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

TALHA HAFEEZ

MUBASHAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ABU UL FAZAL

RANA JAHANGIR

ARBAN SHOUKAT

MUHAMMAD FAHEEM

MARIA FALAK SHER

MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

HAFIZA ARISHA FATIMA

ALI AMMAR HASSAN

UBAID UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

SHAHMEER MUSTAFA

TAIBA MAJEED

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN

MUHAMMAD UMAR HAYAT

ABDUL REHMAN

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD RAUF HASSAN

MUHAMMAD WASEEM AKHTAR

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD UMER

BUSHRA HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD HAMZA TARIQ

MUHAMMAD ASIF

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

ABDUL HAFEEZ TARIQ

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD SAQIB NADEEM

RANA MUNIR

RAO SHOUKAT ALI

GHULAM SHABBIR

FALAK SHER

GULZAMAN

RAO MUHAMMAD SALEEM

ABDUL SAMI KHAN

SAJJAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

JAVED AKHTAR

GHULAM MUSTAFA

ABDUL MAJEED

MUHAMMAD TARIQ

MUHAMMAD KHALIL

MUHAMMAD MASHOOQ IQBAL

MUHAMMAD AHSIN

GHULAM HAIDER

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD AKHLAQ

NAZAR HUSSAIN

ZAFAR IQBAL

GHULAM HUSSAIN

TARIQ MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

20

20

20

20

73.36

73.29

73.27

73.27

73.27

73.27

73.27

73.27

73.27

73.27

73.18

73.18

73.09

73.09

73.09

73.09

73.09

73.09

73

73

73

73

73

73

7291

7291

72.91

7291



41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

4881

6608

7193

7508

1789

2644

2980

5731

9135

1207

7302

7380

4594

7573

7596

2339

9367

1604

3953

5697

5892

6771

8893

3310

6286

8933

2448

157

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

AYESHA SULTAN

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

ISHAQ KHAN

MUHAMMAD BILAL AHMAD

MEHAK GULL

SUMMIA PARVEEN

BILAL AKRAM

MUHAMMAD MAZHAR

MUHAMMAD HANAN

SAMEER MUJAHID

ZAINAB AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD FAISAL

ZULQARNAIN HAIDER

UBAID UR REHMAN

ZUNAISHA SHAHID

MUHAMMAD USAMA

AHMAD MUJTABA

MUHAMMAD RAZA

USMAN LATIF

1ZZA

KHALID MEHMOOD

UMAIR AHMAD

IRFAN NAZEER

HAMNA YAMIN

KHAHISH IQBAL

HAFSA ZAFAR

ASAD ABBAS

KHADIJA SALMAN

SULTAN SHAFIQ AHMAD

FAIZ RASOOL

SHAISTA KHAN

MUHAMMAD NASIR ALI KHAN

SHEIKH ABDUL GHAFFAR

ALTAF AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

ABDUL GHAFFAR

CHAUHDARY TAHIR MEHMOOD

MUJAHID IQBAL HASHMI

AKHTAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD MANSHA

SABIR HUSSAIN

AHMAD HASSAN

SHAHID ABBAS

GHULAM MURTAZA

EJAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD IRSHAD

MUHAMMAD LATIF

AHMAD NAWAZ

SHOUKAT ALI

BASHARAT AHMAD

NAZEER AHMAD

MUHAMMAD YAMIN

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF IQBAL

ZAFAR ULLAH SHAHID

RAB NAWAZ KHAN

SHEIKH SALMAN FAISAL

72.82

72.82

72.82

72.82

7273

72.73

7273

72.73

7273

72.64

72.64

72.64

72.55

72.55

72.55

7245

72.36

72.27

72.27

72.27

72.27

72.27

7227

72.18

72.09

72.09

72

7191



69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

1871

2011

3041

3706

4901

5289

5373

9724

AAILA MALIK

FARHAN KAREEM

FATIMA TUL ZAHRA

FARAH NAZ

OKASHA NADEEM

SYED AMEER ALI SHAH

SYED QUMBER ALI NAQVI

MUHAMMAD AMMAR

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

ASHIQ HUSSAIN

ABDUL KAREEM

ABDUL KHALIQ

MUHAMMAD SALEEM SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD NADEEM

LAL SHAH

ALI ZAIB NAQVI

BILAL AHMAD

20

71.91

7191

71.91

7191

7191

71.91

7191

71.91



