MNS University of Agriculture Multan 5thMerit List For B.Sc. (Hons.) Environmental Science Open Merit (Monday 18th of October 2021)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in **B.Sc.** (**Hons.**) **Environmental Science** Degree Programme for the Academic Session-**Fall 2021**. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. (**Rs. 32000/-**) up-to **21 Oct 2021** during office hours (**09:00 AM to 5:00 PM**) positively after the verification of original documents from the Coordinators/Advisors at the respective department of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled.

NOTE:

- 1. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five sets of photocopies of their documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.
- 2. The candidates and their parents or guardians are requested to observe COVID-19 SOPs (i.e. use of Face Mask and Social Distancing) during visit at campus.
- 3. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final admission.
- 4. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.
- 5. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in B.Sc. (Hons.) Environmental Science (50% Marks in intermediate) after declaration of intermediate result.
- 6. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university policy.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Applicants in Merit (Open Merit) S# Application# **Candidate Name** Father's Name Hafiz-e-Quran Merit %Age 5993 MAHA SALEEM ABDUL SALEEM 0 89.09 1 10054 KHOWLA RAHMAN 0 88.82 2 3 10155 AREESH RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ 0 87.91 4 HASSAN RAZA MUKHTIAR HUSSAIN 0 80.27 1282 5 8489 SABA HAMID MUHAMMAD HAMID RAZA 0 78.82 0 6 6469 TAI HA IOBAI MUHAMMAD IOBAI 78 73 7 5406 SYED SAIM MUJTABA BUKHARI QAIM RAZA SHAH 0 76.09 1289 ALI ARSLAN MUHAMMAD JAVED 0 73.36 8 9 LAIBA MALIK MUHAMMAD ARIF 0 1815 73.36 10 2020 DANISH MUKHTAR MUKHTAR AHMED 0 73.36 HAQ NAWAZ 0 73.36 2256 DILAWER HAO NAWAZ 11 12 5946 LAIBA BUKHARI SYFD SIRTAIN SHAH BUKHARI 0 73 36

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

13	7365	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB	MUHAMMAD RAFIQ	0	73.36
14	6722	TALHA HAFEEZ	ABDUL HAFEEZ TARIQ	0	73.29
15	2782	MUBASHAR HUSSAIN	MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	0	73.27
16	2846	MUHAMMAD ABU UL FAZAL	MUHAMMAD SAQIB NADEEM	0	73.27
17	3533	rana Jahangir	RANA MUNIR	0	73.27
18	6377	ARBAN SHOUKAT	RAO SHOUKAT ALI	0	73.27
19	7030	MUHAMMAD FAHEEM	GHULAM SHABBIR	0	73.27
20	7168	MARIA FALAK SHER	FALAK SHER	0	73.27
21	7458	MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN	GULZAMAN	0	73.27
22	9414	MUHAMMAD TAYYAB	RAO MUHAMMAD SALEEM	20	73.27
23	203	HAFIZA ARISHA FATIMA	ABDUL SAMI KHAN	20	73.18
24	9992	ALI AMMAR HASSAN	SAJJAD HUSSAIN	0	73.18
25	3551	UBAID UR REHMAN	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	0	73.09
26	3780	MUHAMMAD UMAIR	JAVED AKHTAR	0	73.09
27	4705	SHAHMEER MUSTAFA	GHULAM MUSTAFA	0	73.09
28	4824	TAIBA MAJEED	ABDUL MAJEED	0	73.09
29	6284	MUHAMMAD FARHAN	MUHAMMAD TARIQ	0	73.09
30	9252	MUHAMMAD	MUHAMMAD KHALIL	0	73.09
31	3141	MUHAMMAD BILAL	MUHAMMAD MASHOOQ IQBAL	0	73
32	3382	MUHAMMAD MOHSIN	MUHAMMAD AHSIN	0	73
33	4126	MUHAMMAD UMAR HAYAT	GHULAM HAIDER	0	73
34	5090	ABDUL REHMAN	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	0	73
35	7610	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD RAUF HASSAN	MUHAMMAD AKHLAQ	20	73
36	8217	MUHAMMAD WASEEM AKHTAR	NAZAR HUSSAIN	0	73
37	418	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD UMER	ZAFAR IQBAL	20	72.91
38	5036	BUSHRA HUSSAIN	GHULAM HUSSAIN	0	72.91
39	6310	MUHAMMAD HAMZA TARIQ	TARIQ MEHMOOD	0	72.91
40	6699	MUHAMMAD ASIF	MUHAMMAD ILYAS	0	72.91

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

41	4881	AYESHA SULTAN	SULTAN SHAFIQ AHMAD	0	72.82
42	6608	MUHAMMAD ILYAS	FAIZ RASOOL	0	72.82
43	7193	ISHAQ KHAN	SHAISTA KHAN	0	72.82
44	7508	MUHAMMAD BILAL AHMAD	MUHAMMAD NASIR ALI KHAN	0	72.82
45	1789	MEHAK GULL	SHEIKH ABDUL GHAFFAR	0	72.73
46	2644	SUMMIA PARVEEN	ALTAF AHMAD	0	72.73
47	2980	BILAL AKRAM	MUHAMMAD AKRAM	0	72.73
48	5731	MUHAMMAD MAZHAR	ABDUL GHAFFAR	0	72.73
49	9135	MUHAMMAD HANAN	CHAUHDARY TAHIR MEHMOOD	0	72.73
50	1207	SAMEER MUJAHID	MUJAHID IQBAL HASHMI	0	72.64
51	7302	ZAINAB AKHTAR	AKHTAR HUSSAIN	0	72.64
52	7380	MUHAMMAD FAISAL	MUHAMMAD MANSHA	0	72.64
53	4594	ZULQARNAIN HAIDER	SABIR HUSSAIN	0	72.55
54	7573	UBAID UR REHMAN	AHMAD HASSAN	0	72.55
55	7596	ZUNAISHA SHAHID	SHAHID ABBAS	0	72.55
56	2339	MUHAMMAD USAMA	GHULAM MURTAZA	0	72.45
57	9367	AHMAD MUJTABA	EJAZ AHMAD	0	72.36
58	1604	MUHAMMAD RAZA	MUHAMMAD IRSHAD	0	72.27
59	3953	USMAN LATIF	MUHAMMAD LATIF	0	72.27
60	5697	IZZA	AHMAD NAWAZ	0	72.27
61	5892	KHALID MEHMOOD	SHOUKAT ALI	0	72.27
62	6771	UMAIR AHMAD	BASHARAT AHMAD	0	72.27
63	8893	IRFAN NAZEER	NAZEER AHMAD	0	72.27
64	3310	HAMNA YAMIN	MUHAMMAD YAMIN	0	72.18
65	6286	KHAHISH IQBAL	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF IQBAL	0	72.09
66	8933	HAFSA ZAFAR	ZAFAR ULLAH SHAHID	0	72.09
67	2448	ASAD ABBAS	RAB NAWAZ KHAN	0	72
68	157	KHADIJA SALMAN	SHEIKH SALMAN FAISAL	0	71.91

Errors and Omissions are Excepted									
69	1871	AAILA MALIK	ASHIQ HUSSAIN	0	71.91				
70	2011	FARHAN KAREEM	ABDUL KAREEM	0	71.91				
71	3041	FATIMA TUL ZAHRA	ABDUL KHALIQ	20	71.91				
72	3706	FARAH NAZ	MUHAMMAD SALEEM SHAHZAD	0	71.91				
73	4901	OKASHA NADEEM	MUHAMMAD NADEEM	0	71.91				
74	5289	SYED AMEER ALI SHAH	LAL SHAH	0	71.91				
75	5373	SYED QUMBER ALI NAQVI	ALI ZAIB NAQVI	0	71.91				
76	9724	MUHAMMAD AMMAR	BILAL AHMAD	0	71.91				